
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex
3400 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04520
Grass Basket and Suspension
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Other Parts Available

70 R132-9599

117-8094,
117-8096,
120-2775,
132-9510,
132-9599

Basket Assy 3

71 R117-6826 117-6826 Spring - Stabilizer - RH 3

72 R117-6827 117-6827 Spring - Stabilizer - LH 3

73 R132-6959 117-6658,
132-6959 Ball Joint 6

74 R92-2739 92-2739 Pin - Clevis 3

Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex
3400 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04520
Grass Basket and Suspension


